

3.5mm Mini Stereo Audio 4 Position TRRS Headset Extension Cable (M/F) 6 ft.

MODEL NUMBER: P318-006-MF





Extends the connection distance between your iPhone, mobile phone or computer headset by 6 ft.

Description

Tripp Lite P318-006-MF extends the connection distance between your iPhone, mobile phone or computer headset by 6 ft. The cable features a 4-ring 3.5mm (1/8" TRRS) MALE on one end and a 3.5mm (1/8" TRRS) FEMALE on the other. To ensure long-lasting performance, this high-quality 3.5mm audio extension cable features molded PVC strain relief at each of the connectors, which prevents the cable termination points from bending at sharp angles, in turn reducing the risk of cable damage.

Features

- Molded strain-relief prevents the cable from being bent at sharp angles at the TRRS connectors to minimize the stress at the plug termination point
- Provides greater flexibility by enabling you to move more freely, while working at your computer with VOIP applications (Skype, chat programs)
- 4-pole 3.5mm male/female connectors with molded PVC strain relief
- Nickel-plated connectors
- 90% Spiral Wrapped Connector provides shielding against EMI and RFI interference
- Length: 2 meters (6 ft)

Specifications

OVERVIEW	
UPC Code	037332184597
INPUT	

Highlights

- 6-ft, 3.5mm 4-position TRRS
 Headset Extension Cable
- Fully-molded for a lifetime of use

System Requirements

 Headset and equipment with 4position TRRS 3.5mm connections

Package Includes

3.5mm Mini Stereo Audio 4
 Position TRRS Headset
 Extension Cable (M/F) 6-ft.





Cable Length (ft.)	6	
Cable Length (m)	1.8	
PHYSICAL		
Color	Black	
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / cm)	22.86 x 17.78 x 1.27	
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / in.)	9.00 x 7.00 x 0.50	
Shipping Weight (kg)	0.03	
Shipping Weight (lbs.)	0.07	
CONNECTIONS		
Side A - Connector 1	3.5MM, 4-POSITION (FEMALE)	
Side B - Connector 1	3.5MM (MALE)	
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS		
Technology	Stereo Audio	
WARRANTY		
Product Warranty Period (Worldwide)	Lifetime limited warranty	

© 2020 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved. All product and company names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. Use of them does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement by them. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Tripp Lite uses primary and third-party agencies to test its products for compliance with standards. See a list of Tripp Lite's testing agencies: https://www.tripplite.com/products/product-certification-agencies